
Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → Viikkokisat Tuusulan urheilukeskuksella • 21.12.2025 06:13 (1)

Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → Viikkokisat
Tuusulan urheilukeskuksella

No  

Avoin

Mikko Jokinen

Pyry Erkko

Antti Sohlman

Juuso Tupitsa

Markku Jyrkäs

Olli Byman

Jan Lindström

Aaron Kopiloff

Juha-Matti Hämäläinen

Jan Miettinen

Joni Niemi

Mikko Härkönen

Mika Paakki

Markus Virkki

Hieu Nguyen

Tom Wendt

Markus Pohjolainen

Atte Ruuskanen

Lauri Ahrenberg

+40

ari adler

jari immonen

keijo Koskelainen

Saku Pukki

Veli-Matti Nuutinen

Kimmo Koskelainen

Jussi Perttu

Jani Karjunen

Rolle kukk

markku järvinen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/396616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/414444
https://discgolfmetrix.com/414444
https://discgolfmetrix.com/396616
https://discgolfmetrix.com/414444


Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → Viikkokisat Tuusulan urheilukeskuksella • 21.12.2025 06:13 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avoin

1 Markus Pohjolainen 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 -13 61

2 Markus Virkki 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 2 4 2 3 4 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 2 3 -12 62

3 Tom Wendt 2 3 3 3 2 2 2 4 4 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 -9 65

3 Atte Ruuskanen 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 -9 65

5 Aaron Kopiloff 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 2 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 -8 66

6 Markku Jyrkäs 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 -7 67

7 Jan Miettinen 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 2 3 -4 70

7 Mika Paakki 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 -4 70

9 Hieu Nguyen 3 2 4 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 3 -3 71

10 Juuso Tupitsa 4 3 4 3 2 2 2 5 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 3 -1 73

10 Olli Byman 3 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 2 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 -1 73

10 Joni Niemi 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 4 -1 73

13 Jan Lindström 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 3 4 3 4 3 4 3 5 2 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 0 74

14 Pyry Erkko 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 4 2 3 4 2 3 3 4 3 3 +1 75

15 Lauri Ahrenberg 3 3 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 3 3 5 +3 77

16 Juha-Matti Hämäläinen 3 4 5 3 2 3 3 5 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 4 3 4 +6 80

17 Mikko Jokinen 4 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 3 4 +10 84

18 Mikko Härkönen 3 3 5 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 +14 88

19 Antti Sohlman 4 3 4 3 3 3 4 7 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 5 3 4 4 +15 89

+40

1 Jussi Perttu 4 3 3 3 3 2 1 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 3 3 -7 67

2 jari immonen 3 3 3 2 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 -6 68

2 markku järvinen 4 2 3 3 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 2 2 4 3 3 3 3 -6 68

4 Jani Karjunen 3 3 4 3 2 2 3 5 3 3 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 3 3 3 3 -4 70

5 Saku Pukki 3 4 3 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -2 72

6 Veli-Matti Nuutinen 3 3 4 2 3 3 2 3 3 7 2 3 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 4 0 74

7 ari adler 3 3 4 3 2 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 5 4 3 2 3 +3 77

8 Kimmo Koskelainen 4 3 4 3 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 +10 84

9 Rolle kukk 5 3 4 4 3 3 2 6 4 3 3 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 4 +11 85

9 keijo Koskelainen 4 3 4 4 3 2 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 +11 85
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Päätapahtuma Tuusulan urheilukeskus → Viikkokisat Tuusulan urheilukeskuksella • 21.12.2025 06:13 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics
  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 Tot %

Par 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 74

Avg 3.3 2.9 3.7 2.8 2.6 2.7 2.6 3.7 3.2 3.5 2.9 3.2 3.1 3 3.6 2.6 2.9 2.6 2.8 3.2 3.3 3.3 2.6 3.3 73.6

Difficulty 21 11 8 10 1 7 2 24 16 23 12 18 15 14 3 4 13 5 9 17 19 20 6 22 -0.4

Hole in one 1 1 0%

Birdie -1 1 5 12 11 11 12 12 1 3 1 6 2 6 5 13 17 8 14 11 3 2 1 12 1 170 24%

Par 0 18 21 14 13 18 14 13 16 16 16 21 21 13 20 14 9 18 13 13 19 17 20 16 19 392 56%

Bogey 1 9 3 3 5 2 3 6 10 10 2 4 10 3 2 2 2 2 5 5 8 7 1 8 112 16%

Double Bogey 2 1 1 4 1 2 1 1 1 2 2 1 1 18 3%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 0%

Other >3 1 1 2 0%
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